
V I L L A G E    O F   D O W N E R S   G R O V E

C O U N C I L   A C T I O N   S U M M A R Y

INITIATED:               Public Works                   DATE:           March 17, 2009           
                    (Name)

RECOMMENDATION FROM:                                                                 FILE REF:                 
(Board or Department)

NATURE OF ACTION:

    Ordinance   

    Resolution 

  X  Motion 

     Other  

STEPS NEEDED TO IMPLEMENT ACTION:

Motion to authorize a change order in the amount of
$34,435.18 to Everest Excavating for Storm Sewer
Replacement at Venard & Acron (CIP-Project SW-030).

SUMMARY OF ITEM:

Adoption of this motion shall authorize execution a change order in the amount of $34,435.18 to Everest
Excavating for Storm Sweer Replacement at Venard & Acron (CIP-Project SW-030).

RECORD OF ACTION TAKEN:

                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                                                           

1\wp8\cas.09\SW-030-CO-Mot


